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OUR COMPANY

We are producer of aromatic raw ingredients since 1898 in Haute Provence.

Our worldwide presence and our expertise in the fi elds of agriculture and 

specialist processes mean we can produce and provide over 200 types of 

essential oils and natural extracts.

80 Employees (Bontoux SAS)

185 worldwide

95% International Sales

5% France Sales

6 Marketing subsidiaries 4 Production sites

        Perfumes & Cosmetics

        Aromatherapy

Flavors

USDA Organic logo denotes this product is 
additionally available as Organic
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Botanical Name

Prunus armeniaca, L.

Abelmoschus moschatus, Medik.

Amyris balsamifera, L.

Pimpinella anisum, L.

Artemisia herba-alba, Asso.

Ocimum basilicum, L.

Citrus aurantium, L. spp.Bergamia, Risso et Poit.

Piper nigrum, L.

Juniperus oxycedrus, L.

Elettaria cardamomum, (L.) Maton

Daucus carota, L.

Cedrus atlantica Manetti

Apium graveolens, L.

Matricaria recutita, (L.) Rauschert

Antemis nobilis, L.

Cinnamomum zeylanicum, Blume

Cinnamomum zeylanicum, Blume

Cistus ladaniferus, L.

Cymbopogon nardus, DC.

Salvia sclarea, L.

Syzygium aromaticum, (L.) Merr.&Perry

Vitis vinifera, L.

Copaifera reticulata, Ducke

Coriandrum sativum, L.

Cuminum cyminum, L.

Cupressus sempervirens, L.

FEMA

2046

2051

2094

2119

2153

2845

2241

2244

2271

2273

2275

2292

2292

2609

2308

2320 / 2321

2323 / 2325

2332

6041

2334

2340
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Product Name

ALMOND BITTER

AMBRETTE SEED

AMYRIS 

ANISEED

ARMOISE 

BASIL

BERGAMOT (CRUDE, FCF)

BLACK PEPPER

CADE 

CARDAMOM

CARROT SEED

CEDARDWOOD ATLAS

CELERY SEED

CHAMOMILE GERMAN 

CHAMOMILE ROMAN 

CINNAMON BARK

CINNAMON LEAF

CISTUS

CITRONELLA

CLARY SAGE

CLOVE (BUD, STEM, LEAF)

COGNAC

COPAIBA RECTIFIED

CORIANDER SEED

CUMIN SEED

CYPRESS

 ESSENTIAL OILS

Flavors

CAS

8013-76-1

8015-62-1

8015-65-4

8007-70-3

84775-75-7

8015-73-4

8007-75-8

8006-82-4

8013-10-3

85940-32-5

8015-88-1

8023-85-6

8015-90-5

8002-66-2

8015-92-7

8015-91-6

8015-91-6

8016-26-0

8000-29-1

8016-63-5

8000-34-8

8016-21-5

8001-61-4

8008-52-4

8014-13-9

8013-86-3
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 ESSENTIAL OILS
Botanical Name

Anethum graveolens, L.

Canarium Luzonicum, (Miq.) A.Gray

Eucalyptus globulus, Labill.

Oenothera biennis, L.

Foeniculum vulgare var. dulce, Mill. Batt.

Abies siberica, Ledeb

Ferula galbaniflua, Boiss. & Buhse

Pelargonium graveolens, L’Herit. Ex Ait.

Zingiber officinale Roscoe

Citrus paradisi, Macf.

Dipterocarpus turbinatus, C.F. Gaertn.

Helichrysum angustifolium, DC

Hyssopus officinalis, L.

Juniperus communis, L.

Laurus nobilis, L.

Lavandula angustifolia, Miller x Lavandula latifolia (LF.) Medikus

Lavandula angustifolia, Mill.

Citrus limon, (L.) Burm.F.

Cymbopogon flexuosus, Stafp.

Citrus aurantifolia, Swingle

Levisticum officinale, W.D.J.Koch

Citrus nobilis, Lour.

Thymus mastichina, L.

Marjorana hortensis, Moench

Commiphora myrrha, (Nees) Engl.

Myrtus communis, L.

FEMA

2383

2408

2466

2483

2905

2501

2508

2522

2530

2592

2591

2604

2125

2618

2622

2625

2624

2631

2651

2657

2663

2766

Product Name

DILLWEED

ELEMI

EUCALYPTUS 

EVENING PRIMROSE

FENNEL

FIR NEEDLE

GALBANUM

GERANIUM

GINGER

GRAPEFRUIT (CRUDE, FCF)

GURJUM

HELICHRYSUM

HYSSOP

JUNIPERBERRY 

LAUREL LEAF 

LAVANDIN
(ABRIALIS, GROSSO, SUMIAN, SUPER)

LAVENDER (CLONAL, POPULATION)

LEMON (CRUDE, FCF, FOLDED)

LEMONGRASS

LIME

LOVAGE ROOT

MANDARIN

MARJORAM, SPAIN

MARJORAM, EGYPT

MYRRH

MYRTLE

CAS

8006-75-5

8023-89-0

8000-48-4

65546-85-2

8006-84-6

8021-29-2

8023-91-4

8000-42-2

8007-08-7

8016-20-4

8030-55-5

8023-95-8

8006-83-5

8002-68-4

8007-48-5

8022-15-9

8000-28-0

8008-56-8

8007-02-1

8008-26-2

8016-31-7

8008-31-9

8016-33-9

8015-01-8

8016-37-3

8008-46-6
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 ESSENTIAL OILS
Botanical Name

Citrus aurantium, L.

Melaleuca quiquenervia, (Cav.) S.T.Blake

Myristica fragrans, Houtt.

Boswellia carterii, L.

Citrus aurantium, L.

Citrus sinensis, L.Osbeck

Citrus sinensis, L. Osbeck

Origanum vulgare, L.

Iris palida, L.

Iris germanica, L.

Cymbopogon Martini, (Roxb.)Will. Watson var Motia

Petroselinum crispum, (Mill.)Nyman ex A.W.Hill.

Pogostemon cablin, Benth

Mentha pulegium, L.

Mentha x piperita, L.

Myroxylon pereirae, (Roley) Klotzch.

Citrus aurantium Amara, L.

Citrus limon, (L.) Burm.F.

Citrus aurantium Amara, L.

Cinnammomum camphora cineoliferum, L.

Rosa damascena, Mill.

Rosmarinus offi  cinalis, L.

Aniba rosaeodora, Ducke

Santalum spicatm, (R.Br.) A.DC.

Salvia offi  cinalis, L.

Salvia lavandutifolia, Vahl.

FEMA

2771

2793

2816

2823

2825

2825

2828

2829

2831

2836

2838

2839

2848

2117

2855

2853

2855

2231

2989

2992

2156

3001

3003

Product Name

NEROLI

NIAOULI

NUTMEG (CRUDE, PURECOEUR)

OLIBANUM

ORANGE BITTER (CRUDE, MD)

ORANGE BLOOD

ORANGE SWEET

ORIGANUM

ORRIS

ORRIS

PALMAROSA

PARSLEY SEED

PATCHOULI (CRUDE, LIGHT, MD, PURECOEUR)

PENNYROYAL

PEPPERMINT

PERU BALSAM

PETITGRAIN BIGARADE

PETITGRAIN CITRONNIER

PETITGRAIN PARAGUAY

RAVINTSARA

ROSE

ROSEMARY

ROSEWOOD

SANDALWOOD

SAGE DALMATIAN

SAGE SPANISH

CAS

8016-38-4

8014-68-4

8008-45-5

8016-36-2

68916-04-01

8008-57-9

8008-57-9

8007-11-2

8002-73-1

85085-39-8

8014-19-5

8000-68-8

8014-09-3

8013-99-8

8006-90-4

8007-00-9

8014-17-3

8048-51-9

8014-17-3

8008-51-3

8007-01-0

8000-25-7

8015-77-8

8024-35-9

8022-56-8

8016-65-7
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ESSENTIAL OILS
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Botanical Name

Satureja hortensis, L.

Mentha spicata, L.

Lavandula latifolia, F. Medikus

Picea Mariana, Tsuga canadensis, L.

Illicum verum, Hook F.

Tagetes minuta, L.

Citrus reticulata, Blanco

Artemisia dracunculus, L.

Melaleuca alternifolia, Cheel.

Thymus vulgaris, L.

Vetiveria zizanioides, (L.) Nash.

Cananga odorata, Hook.F. Et Thoms

FEMA

2383

2408

2466

2483

2905

2501

2508

2522

2530

2592

Product Name

SAVORY

SPEARMINT

SPIKE LAVENDER 

SPRUCE BLACK

STAR ANISEED

TAGETE

TANGERINE

TARRAGON

TEA TREE AUSTRALIAN

THYME

VETIVER

YLANG (EXTRA, I, II, III, COMPLETE)

CAS

8006-75-5

8023-89-0

8000-48-4

65546-85-2

8006-84-6

8021-29-2

8023-91-4

8000-42-2

8007-08-7

8016-20-4

8030-55-5

8023-95-8

NATURAL ISOLATES & DERIVATIVES
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Botanical Name

Elaborated from Amyris balsamifera, L.

Elaborated from Illicum verum, Hook.

Elaborated from Salvia sclarea, L.

Elaborated from Syzygium aromaticum,(Linnaeus) Merr. et Perry

Elaborated from Eucalyptus globulus, Labill.

Elaborated from Myrocarpus fastigiatus

Elaboratus from Pelargonium X asperum, Ehrhart ex. Willdenow

Elaborated from Mentha pulegium, L.

Elaborated from Chrysopogon zizanioides, (L.) Roberty (syn. Vetiveria zizanoïdes (L.) Nash)

Elaborated from Chrysopogon zizanioides (L.) Roberty (syn.Vetiveria zizanoïdes (L.) Nash)

FEMA

2086

2467

2465

2772

2980

2963

Product Name

AMYRIS ACETATE

ANETHOLE

CLARY AMBER 

EUGENOL

EUCALYPTOL

NEROLIDOL

RHODINOL

PULEGONE

VETIVEROL

VETIVERYL ACETATE

CAS

68916-14-3

4180-23-8

8016-63-5

97-53-0

470-82-6

7212-44-4

6812-78-8

89-82-7

89-88-3

62563-80-8
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 NATURAL EXTRACTS
Botanical Name

Styrax tonkinensis, Craib ex Hartwich

Ribes nigrum, L.

Matricaria recutita, (L.) Rauschert

Anthemis nobilis, L.

Cinnamomum zeylanicum Blume

Salvia sclarea, L.

Syzygium aromaticum, (L.)Merr.&Perry

Coffea arabica, L.

Trigonella foenum-graecum, L.

Jasminum grandiflorum, L.

Jasminum sambac, Aiton

Cistus ladaniferus, L.

Lavandula angustifolia, Miller x Lavandula latifolia, (Lf.)Medikus

Lavandula angustifolia, Mill.

Acacia decurrens, Willd.

Citrus aurantium, L.

Iris palida, L.

Iris germanica, L.

Mentha X piperita, L.

Rosa damascena, Mill.

Mentha spicata, L.

Dipterix odorata, (Aublet) Will.

Vanilla planifolia fragrans, Andr.

FEMA

2133

2346

2273

2273

3002

2486

2598

2598

2608

2620

2755

2818

2829

2847

2988

3031

3105

Product Name

BENZOIN RESINOID

BLACKCURRANT BUD ABSOLUTE

CHAMOMILE GERMAN ABSOLUTE

CHAMOMILE ROMAN ABSOLUTE

CINNAMON BARK ABSOLUTE

CLARY SAGE ABSOLUTE

CLOVE BUD ABSOLUTE

COFFEE BEAN ABSOLUTE

FENUGREEK ABSOLUTE

JASMIN GRANDIFLORUM ABSOLUTE

JASMIN SAMBAC ABSOLUTE

LABDANUM RESINOID

LAVANDIN ABSOLUTE

LAVENDER ABSOLUTE

MIMOSA ABSOLUTE

ORANGE FLOWER ABSOLUTE

ORRIS RESINOID

ORRIS RESINOID

PEPPERMINT ABSOLUTE

ROSE ABSOLUTE

SPEARMINT ABSOLUTE

TONKA BEAN ABSOLUTE

VANILLA ABSOLUTE, EXTRACTS

CAS

9000-73-1

97676-19-2

8002-66-2

84649-86-5

8015-91-6

8016-63-5

8000-34-8

8001-67-0

68990-15-8

8022-96-6

8022-96-6

8016-26-0

8022-15-9

8000-28-0

8031-03-6

8030-28-2

8002-73-1

85085-39-8

8006-90-4

8007-01-0

84696-51-5

8046-22-8

8024-06-4
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Organics

Inc.

Headquarters

Naturals Pvt. Ltd.

Aromatics Trading
(SZ) Co., Ltd.

Asia Pacific Ltd.

Australia Pty. Ltd.

A GLOBAL PRODUCER 
with local services

BONTOUX SAS - FRANCE, Headquarters  
Quartier Aguzon - Lieu dit Le Clot - 26170 Saint Auban sur l’Ouvèze - FRANCE

T. +33 (0)4 75 28 64 64 - contact@bontoux.com

BONTOUX Inc.  - USA
21 Progress Street Edison, New Jersey 08820 USA

T. +1 908 755 4800

BONTOUX ORGANICS Inc. - USA
21 Progress Street Edison, New Jersey 08820 USA

T. +1 908 444 7022

BONTOUX Asia Pacifi c Ltd. - CHINA / HONG KONG
Flat, 901, 9/F, Blk A, New Madarin Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, TST East, Kln, HONG KONG

T. +85 223 011 592

BONTOUX Aromatics Trading (SZ) Co., Ltd. - CHINA / SHENZHEN
Room 1309, Block A, Golden Central Tower, No.3037 Jintian Road, Futian District, 518048 SHENZHEN

T. +86 755 8355 6903

BONTOUX Naturals Pvt. Ltd - INDIA
304, Advent Atria, Chincholi Bunder Road, Malad (W), MUMBAI 400064

T. +91 22 288 92104

BONTOUX Australia Pty. Ltd. - AUSTRALIA
Unit 25, 2-4 Picrite Close, PEMULWUY NSW 2145

T. +61 (0) 2 9896 3333

bontoux.com 


